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
*Ft / high 40’s 2 flrs offices, + 1 flr apt

ACTION INTL REALTY 
(718) 436-9888

FOR SALE

t   718.705.8180    b simchas@kolberama.net    m 718.534.2021

REAL ESTATE
Contact us:

Duplex condo 4th 5th flr 
Brand new construction 

2,700sqf, Elevator 14&50s 
Asking 2.45M

CALL BROKER 
845-770-4603

FOR SALE
18&50s, 3rd &4th floor 

condo, 1,600sqf + air rights
3 bedroom 2&½bath, 

Great condition, Asking 
1.2M

CALL BROKER 
845-770-4603

FOR SALE
4 family brick house 

12&mid 40’s 
R6, Built 25×46, Lot 25×100

Great condition Asking 
3.9M

 CALL BROKER 
845-770-4603

FOR SALE

1.      Great deal for user  12th ave 52nd 

st, Large 3 family house 3 story brick 

semidetached,26x100 lot,built first 

floor  20x75, 2nd &3rd 20x64,parking, r6 

zoning,could add another 2 floors, vacant 

$2.699’sM

2.      12th ave mid 40’s- 20x62, 3 story, 

basement, brick, vacant,needs TLC $2m’s.

3.      Newly renovated, 17th Ave Mid 50’s,3 

fam, Semi detached 20x100 lot,20x55/60 

built, Parking. all cash,$2.8’sM serious 

inquires only!

4.   18th ave high 40’s- 27x100 lot,built 

22x68,$2.7M’s

5. 14th ave high 40’s – 3 fam,20x60built,lot 

20x100,no basement,$3m’s

6. Low ave mid 40’s- 3 fam,2 story,20x76 

built, lot 25x100,35 percent down 

payment, $2.2m’s

7.14th ave mid 50’s- 3 

fam,basement,24x62 built,lot 

25x100,private parking,$3.7m’s serious 

inquires only!

8. 15th ave mid 50’s- 24x62 built,large 

backyard,no basement,R6,$3.7M’s

9. 17th ave mid 50’s,1 fam,state of 

art, Duplex, large kitchen dinette ,5 

bedrooms,approx.30x100 Lot,Built 

20x68,+ close to $5k income from walk 

in, ,$3.9m’s

10.17th ave mid 50’s-large duplex 2nd and 

3rd floor,state of art ,5 bedroom, walk up 

apt 3 dedrm, basement 2 rentals, $3.9m’s

CALL OR TEXT: 347 243 8684

HOUSES  FOR SALE
New listing: 20’s mid 50’s

Beautiful huge condo 2700sf
Sd, low Tax, A must see 1.975m

Prime Realty/ 347-674-3098

FOR SALE

*11th Ave mid 50’s new 1700sf 
3rd fl ready in 10 month

1.799m
*13th Ave mid 50’s beautifull 

new 2600sf duplex 2.299m
*Kensington 2700sf beautiful 
condition fully detached only 

1.375m
*15th Ave mid 50’s 3 family 

24×62 0n a 120 3.8m
*Webster 2 family house 24×62 

2.65m

Prime Realty 347-674-3098

FOR SALE

18th Ave mid 40’s 2700sf 
duplex all new condition 

2.475m
*16th Ave low 50’s beautifull 

one of a kind 3100sf 
duplex+Exclusive deck private 
elevator fully detached $2.8m
*Ave j East 2nd single family 

18×55 on a 20×100 only 1.64m
*15th Ave mid 50’s 2300sf 

condo private parking 
beautiful conditon 2.19m

*15th Ave mid 40’s pre 
construction available starting 

@ 1.290m
*13th Ave mid 40’s huge 2 

family house detached Great 
for mother/Doughter 3.99m

*13th Ave low 40’s New 
2500sf+roof top done to detail 

2.399m
Prime Realty 347-674-3098

FOR SALE
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We can arrange a 30 yr no doc loan for as low as 6.50 satisfaction guaranteed 
646-339-5358

NO DOC LOAN

 16th Ave lo-40’s
 5 bdr’s  2.5 bth 2 porch. 

“new  construction “. 
Luxury build. 

1.85m.
CALL BROKER 347-528-4068   

AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

FOR SALE

1.     17th ave high 50’s-state of art 
,large 6 bedroom condo,3rd and 

4th floor, separate entrance,shared 
parking,low taxes $2.4M’s.

2.     15th Ave mid 50’s-state of art 
,large 3 bedroom condo, elevator, 

private driveway,garage,$2m’s.
3.     12th ave mid 40’s- state of art 

2300 sqft,walk up ,basement,5 
bedroom ,3 bathroom,private 

parking,$1.9m’s.
4.     12th ave mid 40’s- state of art 
lagre 3 bedroom apt,2 bdr.,1300 

sqft,front and back porche,$1.2m’s.
5.     Large condo for sale 15th 
ave 60’s, 3rd floor + potential 
expansion,1500 sqft, luxury 4 
bdr.,marble floors in DR and 

kitchen, granite counters, modern 
appliances, central ac ,storage in 

basement,$1.4m’s down payment 
40%, serious inquiries only!

6.     15th ave low 40’s,approx. 1800 
sqft,3rd and 4th floor,could add a 

floor, sunny apt, 4 bdr,$1.5’sM.
7.     12th ave low 40’s –large 

5-6 bedroom condo built 
20x75,approx..3000 sqft,first and 

basement,9 ft ceiling.$2m

CALL: 201-834-6777

CONDO FOR SALE

*14 Low 40’s - Well 
maintained 6 fam, 

attached, windows in all 
rooms, Gross income: 

$100K+ , Net profit: $70k 
Projected Gross income 
$180k. also 6 fam with a 

few vacancies for $1.7m’s 
serious inquires only

*Linden NJ, industrial 
retail building on W 
Elizabeth,6000 sqft 

building,on a 11000 sqft 
land and yard, near the 
heimishe area, $1.695M

CALL: 201-834-6777

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

1 BDR.
*Ave j lo-east  2 bdr all new with a porch / without.  

$2700/2500incl. utilities
*1 bdr all new attic $1800 include utilities Ave j low east 9.

2 BDR.
*19th Ave lo-60’s 2 bdr.  New construction. Luxury build.  $2000

*15th Ave hi 50’s 2 bdr brand new bsmnt . $1600 included  utilities.
* 14tth Ave  mid 40th. 2bdr. 2 bth. Porch. 4th floor. ( no 

elevator). $3600
*12th Ave lo-40 2 bdr’s attic  Movin condition.  $2300

*12th Ave lo-40’s 2 bdr big dinning room  Kichen dinnet. 
First floor.  $3000

* 14th Ave mid 40’s 2 bdr appartment  bsmnt. 2 bdr’s  big 
kichen dinnet  bsmnt. Good condition.  W/d connection  
$2700 utilities included.  Good for office or residential

.*14th Ave mid 40’s  2 bdr bsmnt  $2500 all furnished new 
**12th Ave hi-30  4 bdr 2.5 bth pesach kitchen 

laundry room porch all luxury build $4700 sec 8 ok
*19th Ave lo-50 2 bdr. “its furnished “ Kich - living erea 1st flr All new $285 + util.

3BR
** 21st hi 50th. 3 bdr’s 2 bth.  Up  to 2 years 4k brand new 

kichen. 
*14th Ave in the 50’s 2 bth porch. 1450sf. Moving cond $4500

*11th Ave mid 40  3 large bdr’s. 1.5 bth.
Gorgess and new. $4050. Plus front yard

*14th Ave mid 30’s 3 bdr 2 full bath big dinning room  plus 
porch $3500 sec. 8 ok

*20th Ave in the 50’s 3 bdr 2 bth Big porch $5000 Sec 8 ok 
up to 2 years.

1.5 bth 3500 ocean pkwy/parkville 3 bdr. 1.5 bth bkyrd movin 
cond $3200+200 parking.

*ocean pkwy & Parkville Ave. 3 bdr. 1.5 bth new kitchen. bath. 
all painted $3500 

*9th Ave. lo-40’s furnished 4 bdr up to 1 
year $4000

4BR
*13th Ave hi 30’s 2000sf  duplex 2nd & 3rd fl.  4 bdr’s  2.5 bth 
huge  deck big loundrty room  luxury build 8k. section 8 ok. 

*15th Ave mid 50 4 bdr. 1.5 bth. 2 porch  6k. Short term up to 
3 month. New kichen/ bth

*9th Ave lo-40 4 bdr rooftop 2 bth gorgeous furnished Apt. 
$4500 incl util. Short term only. Untill end of August

5BR
*12th Ave 30’s 5 bdr duplex 2 full bth  high fl. new 

construction upscale build 8.5k 
*New construction  21st. L- 60’s 5 bdr’s duplex 

4 bth. First plus bsmnt. Infloor- heating Split units  Section 8 
ok. High celling bsmnt above ground.  8k

6BR
20th Ave in the 50’s 2500 sqf. 6 bdr. Duplex  bkyrd first plus 

bsmnt 8k. Section $8000. Ok up to 2 years.
 CALL BROKER 347-528-4068
AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

APT FOR RENT

*MONSEY: Prime Location. 
Beautiful 5 BDRM Split 

Level. 3.5 Baths. Desirable 
Block. Cul-de-sac.

 *MONSEY: Multi-Family 
Investment Property. 

Prime Location. 7 Units - 
Great Income. 

*Monsey: Investment 
Property. Prime Location. 

Office Building + Food 
Business. BIG POTENTIAL. 
CALL BLUE SKY REALTY: 

914-419-5551

MONSEY / FOR SLAE 

ATTN: Institution/Schools - 
TOWN OF RAMAPO

PROPERTY FOR SALE. 
Approved for Legal School 

and Dorm. Over 3 Acres. 
Existing Buildings 6,496 

SQ FT. 
CALL BLUE SKY REALTY: 

914-419-5551

MONSEY

Boro park 3 family house  
Ft Hamilton and 37/ 38 st 

house 20x50  lot 20x95 
$1.695

CALL 917-660-4800

HOUSE FOR SALE
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Mcdannold ave/mid ave 3 
floors avail for warehouse + 
office elevator lobby + duck 
for trucking first 7200sf 2nd 
5700 sf. 3rdv 4700 sf. price 

bet $28-$35 per sf. option for 
roof top. serious inquiry only 

**14th Ave mid 40 first + 
bsmnt store rental $5750. 1150 

sf each floor. All fixed new
CALL BROKER 347-528-4068  
AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

COMMERCIAL FOR RENT

15&50s First floor 144sqf 
$950 220sqf $1,100 With 
desk. Comes with large 

conference room
CALL BROKER 
845-770-4603

OFFICE SPACE AVAILABLE FOR RENT

Ave H, 1st & bsmt duplex
18 / 47 2 room bsmt 

available, brand new, front, 
grt for apt or office, $2000

718-436-9888

COMMERCIAL SPACE

brand new summer home for 
rent in meadowbrook gardens, 

2500 sq ft, 8 BR, $30k
ALSO AVAILABLE FOR RENT 

WEEKENDS BEFORE SUMMER 
FOR $2000

718-436-9888

Woodburne 1 min walk to 
town

2 br bungelow to rent for 
2nd half 

CALL 929-735-6970

MONTICELLO  

WOODBOURNE

*Commercial space for rent
McDonald Ave / lo Ave 3 

floors available. 
Can be rented separately 
7200 sf., 5000 sf, 6000 sf. 
30-35 pet sf vanilla box.

If build $40, Plus parking 
for 12 cars.

New construction. High 
celling  plus roof top.
Serious inquiry only.

*Ave J/ lo East 1400 sf first 
fl open space plus 2 bth. 
kitchen area *great for a 

DR. Office* [first fl + ramp] 
$5000

 CALL BROKER 347-528-4068   
AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

COMMERCIAL FOR RENT 
41st low Ave, large 3 
bedroom furnished, 

walk up approx. 1200 
sqft with linen & towels 

for shabusim and 
weekdays.

CALL OR TEXT : 
347-243-8684

SHORT TERM APARTMENT FOR RENT

14 and 43rd street near 
halls beautiful state of 

art basement,
1 bedroom, full bath and 

kitchen.
CALL OR TEXT : 
347-243-8684

SHORT TERM APARTMENT FOR RENT

*High 50&12 3 family 
brick 20x65 attached ,

High ceilings 
Asking only 2.3 k

*18 low 50 3 fam brick 
24x76 bsmt, 3.2 

Qualified buyers pls 

YH REAL ESTATE
 646-339-5358

FOR SALE
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* 11th Ave mid 40’s 1 room 500 sf first floor 
back  $1800

*12th Ave mid 40 5 room office  bsmnt  can 
be devoted to 3 and 2. Has 2 entrance. $3500.
*14th Ave mid 40 3 room.office 750 sqf. All 

new $2700. Bsmnt private entrance .
*16th Ave lo-60 1 big rm bsmnt 8ft celling $1200 incl util

*20TH AVE LO-60’s 1 ROOM OFFICE SPLIT 
UNIT ALL NEW $1000

* 13th Ave lo 50’s 1 room bsmnt 140sf $700
*17th Ave mid 40’s luxury office incl: 2 
private office 6 qubicle build in 2 bth 

kitchen area all brand new $2500
CALL BROKER @347-528-4068
OR EMAIL @ AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

OFFICE FOR RENT

*12th Ave lo-40’s  1 bdr’s  plus 
kitchen dinnet.  $1800.

* Ave j lo east 1 bdr. Furnished 
kichen dinnet. $1,800.

CALL BROKER 347-528-4068  
AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

FURNISHED BSMNT 

*11th Ave lo 40’s 
1 bdr’s  500 sf. Furnished.  Good for a single 

person   Long term only. $1800.
* Dahill Ave & lo- 50’s 1 bdr’s  kitch dinnet.  

$2100
*12th Ave  lo- 40’s 1 bdr  BSMNT  **NEW 

CONSTRUCTION ** $1800.
*20th Ave h 50’s 1 bdr bsmnt furnished all 

new 48’ new beds $1800. 2 bdr
*13th Ave mid 40’s new cond 2 bdr’s front 

kitchen dinette  furnished $2000
* 10/ lo 40’s 1 bdr all new bsmnt for $2700 
special for chusen kallah big kitch dining 

rm.

CALL BROKER 347-528-4068 
AE3475284068@GMAIL.COM

FURNISHED APT

*9 / 51, 1st flr, front, 2 BR, $2800

*13 / 55 1st & bsmt duplex, 1500 sq ft $5000

*20 / 61 1 BR furnished, $1695

* 9/51 2 BR kitchen dinette, bsmt, newly renovated $1600

*12/40 btfl shul for rent for weekday 1200 sq ft, 

great for kollel or yeshiva

OFFICE
*18 / 57, 2000 sq ft, store front, + bsmt, $6000

*47 / lawrence 2 room office $1600
*16 / 58 2 big rooms, internet conn, $1650

*14 / 44 150 sq ft, front, $1500
*19/62 office space for rent change price to $600

*Webster, 600 sq ft, $1350
*12 /42 1 room office, $700

*10 / 46 brand new 2 room office $1400
*15/46 800 sq ft, 1 lrg room, 4 smaller rooms, 2 bath
*14 / 40 2 room office, 800 sq ft, *brand new, $2000
*Parkside / Bedford brand new 4 room office, 

1st flr, also good for apt
*17 / 81 1030 sq ft, 1 flight up

*19/62 1 room office,60 sq ft $500, option to 
rent a few rooms

*16 / 55 2 offices, 100 sq ft, $800 each space
*Coney / L 2 rooms avail, 1 flight up $1600 $1550

*warehouse space for rent in Elizabeth, NJ 
only 5 miles from the port 12k sq ft, 5th floor, 2 

elevators, loading docks $8000
13/45 1500 sq ft, raw bsmt great for storage

E3 / Cortelyou btfl 1200 sq ft, 5 room office space 
for rent 4 bath, can be divided into rooms 
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